600,000

500,000

400,000

300,000

200,000

- -@- - Presidential elections
- -@- - Midterm and special elections

Obama Obama
Driscoll Gillan
Kerry P ST - -
Velazquez _ -~ -
B. Clinton B. Clinton Gore _4
Williams Yellowtail Keenan -~
®------- *------- i
,0\ -
» Tester (S) ~~ _
Williams L’ “ Lindeen(H) “~gocc----- “. -
:‘ ______ e MacDonald Lewis
! ~-------- 2
) Deschamps Kelly
1993 Sales Tax
1988 1992 1996 2000 2004 2008 2012

Blue text = Democratic Presidential and U.S. House candidates
Red text = Democrat U.S. House candidates
Total votes = total ballots cast in county
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